Edition 07.22
EN
Maxon RADMAX® burners
• Durable, industrial-quality cast iron body construction with stainless
steel emitter retainers
• Direct spark/flame sensing port for simple, reliable ignition and flame
detection
• Easy emitter replacement — spring clip assembly requires no tools for

03
A
Order example
313RMSTDMFEF003008000000B1
RadMax · Edition 07.22 · EN 9
3 Selection
3 .2 Burner head assemblies
Type Description Assembly number
13RM Burner head assembly - metal fiber
standard height 1071708
13RM Burner head assembly - metal fiber
extended height 1071709
25RM, 50RM Burner head assembly - metal fiber
standard height 50122918-001
25RM, 50RM Burner head assembly - metal fiber
extended height 50122919-001
RadMax · Edition 07.22 · EN 10
4 Accessories
4 Accessories
1 3
2
1 Direct spark/flame sensing port (DS/FS)
2 CSST corrugated tubing 1/4" I.D. x 18" long
3 Valve for DS/FS port
RadMax · Edition 07.22 · EN 11
5 Spare parts
5 Spare parts
The PartDetective web app for selecting spare parts is avail-
able at www.adlatus.org.
RadMax · Edition 07.22 · EN 12
6 Technical data
6 Technical data
6 .1 Type 13RM (end-to-end) – imperial
Type Inlet size Number of burner
heads Nominal capacity (Btu/hr) Face width (inches) Manifold size (inches)
213RM 1-1/2" 2 50,000 31.62 2 x 2
313RM 1-1/2" 3 75,000 47.46 2 x 2
413RM 1-1/2" 4 100,000 63.31 2 x 2
513RM 1-1/2" 5 125,000 79.15 2 x 2
613RM 1-1/2" 6 150,000 94.99 2 x 2
713RM 1-1/2" 7 175,000 110.84 2 x 2
813RM 1-1/2" 8 200,000 126.68 2 x 2
913RM 2" 9 225,000 142.53 2 x 3
1013RM 2" 10 250,000 158.37 2 x 3
6 .2 Type 25RM (end-to-end) – imperial
Type Inlet size Number of burner
heads Nominal capacity (Btu/hr) Face width (inches) Manifold size (inches)
325RM 1-1/2" 3 75,000 33.57 2 x 2
425RM 1-1/2" 4 100,000 44.82 2 x 2
525RM 1-1/2" 5 125,000 56.07 2 x 2
625RM 1-1/2" 6 150,000 67.32 2 x 2
725RM 1-1/2" 7 175,000 78.57 2 x 2
825RM 1-1/2" 8 200,000 89.82 2 x 2
925RM 2" 9 225,000 101.07 2 x 3
1025RM 2" 10 250,000 112.32 2 x 3
1125RM 2" 11 275,000 123.57 2 x 3
1225RM 2" 12 300,000 134.82 2 x 3
1325RM 2" 13 325,000 146.07 2 x 3
1425RM 2-1/2" 14 350,000 157.32 2 x 4
1525RM 2-1/2" 15 375,000 168.57 2 x 4
RadMax · Edition 07.22 · EN 13
6 Technical data
6 .3 Type 50 (side-to-side) – imperial
Type Inlet size Number of burner
heads Nominal capacity (Btu/hr) Face width (inches) Manifold size (inches)
350RM 1-1/2" 3 75,000 16.45 2 x 2
450RM 1-1/2" 4 100,000 21.98 2 x 2
550RM 1-1/2" 5 125,000 27.52 2 x 2
650RM 1-1/2" 6 150,000 33.05 2 x 2
750RM 1-1/2" 7 175,000 38.58 2 x 2
850RM 1-1/2" 8 200,000 44.11 2 x 2
950RM 2" 9 225,000 49.64 2 x 3